CURTIS, OETTING, HEINZ, GARRETT & O'KEEFE, P. C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

I30 SOUTH BEMISTON, SUITE 200 ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63105 (314) 725-8788 FAX (314) 725-8789

CARL J. LUMLEY
PRINCIPAL

CLUMLEY@COHGS.COM

December 3, 2002

Secretary of the Public Service Commission Missouri Public Service Commission 200 Madison Street, Suite 100 P.O. Box 360 Jefferson City, Missouri 65102 FILED²
DEC 0 5 2002

Service Commission

Re: Case No. LO-2002-1141

Dear Secretary of the Commission:

Pursuant to Commission Order issued on November 22, 2002, in connection with the above-styled proceeding enclosed please find for filing with the Commission the following documents:

- 1. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Interexchange Carrier Annual Report of BLT Technologies, Inc.
- 2. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Interexchange Carrier Annual Report of MCI WorldCom Communications, Inc.
- 3. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Interexchange Carrier Annual Report of MCI WorldCom Network Services, Inc.
- 4. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Interexchange Carrier Annual Report of Teleconnect Long Distance Services & Systems, Inc.
- 5. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Interexchange Carrier Annual Report of Touch 1 Long Distance, Inc.
- 6. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Interexchange Carrier Annual Report of TTI National, Inc.

December 2, 2002 Page 2

- 7. Two (2) revised copies of the non-proprietary Competitive Local Exchange Carrier Annual Report of MCI WorldCom Communications, Inc.
- 8. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Competitive Local Exchange Carrier Annual Report of Brooks Fiber Communications of Missouri, Inc.
- 9. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Competitive Local Exchange Carrier Annual Report of Intermedia Communications, Inc.
- 10. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Competitive Local Exchange Carrier Annual Report of MCImetro Access Transmission Services, LLC
- 11. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Competitive Local Exchange Carrier Annual Report of Metropolitan Fiber Systems of Kansas City, Inc.
- 12. Two (2) revised copies of non-proprietary Competitive Local Exchange Carrier Annual Report of Metropolitan Fiber Systems of St. Louis, Inc.

Upon your receipt, please file stamp the extra copies received and return to the undersigned in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped envelope. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Very thally yours

CJL:dn Enclosures

cc. Public Counsel General Counsel



BLT Technologies, Inc.

(Full Company Name)

INTEREXCHANGE CARRIER

ANNUAL REPORT

TO THE

MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

For Period Ending December 31, 2001

M

	Annual Report ofB	LT Technologies, Inc.	r the year ended December 31, 2001
1	State in full the exact 'certific	ated' name of the Interexc	hange Telecommunications Carrier:
	BLT Technologies, Inc.	·	
2	State in full the mailing and st 201 Spear Street, 9th Floor, San Fr		change Telecommunications Carrier:
_			
3	•		ber of the individual to contact
	concerning the carrier's Intere	xchange Telecommunicatio	ons operations:
	Haleh Davary	· G4.04105	
	201 Spear Street, 9th Floor, San Fr	ancisco, CA 94105	
1	(415) 228-1072 This Interexchange Telecomm	unications Carrier is a (Ch	eck box with an X Give explaination
7	if 'Other' is identified):	idifications Carrier is a (Cir	cek box with all A Give explamation
	Type		Explanation
X	Corporation		
	Partnership		
	Sole Proprietorship		
	LLC		
	LP		
	Other		
5	Date of incorporation or other	r original organization (e.g	. 00/00/00):
		06/08/89	
6	Date of certification by the M	issouri Public Service Com	mission and associated case number:
	Date (e.g 00/00/00);	11/22/96 Case N	No: <u>TM-97-64</u>
7	Under the laws of what state	s the Interexchange Teleco	ommunications Carrier organized:
	Washington		

Annual Report of	BLT Technologies, Inc.	for the year ended December 31, 2001		
8 Was the Interest name(s)? If yes NO.	Was the Interexchange Telecommunications Carrier certificated in Missouri under any other name(s)? If yes, please provide all name(s) and time periods involved since original NO.			
9 Whether a corp	poration or not, give the particulars call of the Interexchange Telecommunicat	ed for below concerning the principal ions Carrier at the end of the year:		
Date Office Assumed	Title of General Officer	Name of Person Holding Office		
	Bernard J. Ebbers	President and CEO		
	Scott D. Sullivan	Secretary, Treasurer & CFO		
	Also, please see WorldCom, Inc.'s 2001			
	10K report attached.			

hnn	ual Report of	BLT Technologies, Inc.	for the year ended December 31, 2001
10	total company In addition, for consolidations,	nterexchange Telecommunication company operations affecting Misreorganizations, major plant c	L extraordinary items which affected the security operations during the past year. Securi, please include a listing of all hanges and lawsuits. Instance include a listing of all hanges and lawsuits.
			er MCI WorldCom Communications.
		,	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Annual Report of BLT Technologies, Inc.		for the year ended December 31, 2001		
11	Please Provide the following information concerning Total	l Company and Mi	ssouri Specific Revenues:	
	Revenues:	Total Company	MO Specific	
	Operating Revenues* from Telecommunication Services			
	Access Fee Revenues			
	Federal USF Subsidies			
	State USF Subsidies			
	Other Revenues			
	TOTAL REVENUES	See item	number 10	
	* See Missouri Revised Statutes §386.020(53)			
12	Type of tax return filed (i.e. 1120C, 1120S, Partnership, ect.):	Please see item 10)	
13	Taxpayer ID: 91-1450204			

	<u> </u>				
Annual Report of	BLT Tech	nologies, Inc.	for the ye	ar ended December	· 31, <u>2001</u>
		VERIFIC	ATION		•
The foregoing report me required may be taken before ame is taken.					
		OAT	ТН		
State Of Gallerania					
State Of California County Of San Francisco			ss:		
Ban Francisco					
faleh S. Davary				makes oath an	d says that
	(Inse	ert here the nan	ne of the affiant)		
ne is Regulatory Reporting	Analyst				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		here the official	l title of the affiant)		
of BLT Technologies, Inc.					
		exact legal title	or name of the responde	ent)	
hat he has examined the statements of fact contained and affairs of the above-name	d in the said repo	t; that to the	e best of his knowled and the said report is a	ge, information, and correct statement of t	l belief, all he business
anuary 1,	,	<u>2001</u> , to	and including Decem	iber 31,	_, _2001_
			(Signature of	Convery affiant)	-
		notom	Dapac		
Subscribed and swor	n before me, a _	V /O V VO	14 vac	in	and for the
State and county above na	amed this 29th		day of April		2 02



My Commission expires ___

(Signature of officer authorized to administer oaths)

Header Inputs IXC Annual Report

Please complete the following questions. Your responses will be inserted in the appropriate places on each page.

Company Name	BLT Technologies, Inc.	
Year of Report	2001	